State Health Insurance Assistance Program (SHIP)

Coordinators in Kentucky



	BARREN RIVER AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Allen

Barren

Butler

Edmonson

Hart

Logan

Metcalfe

Monroe

Simpson

Warren


	
Joel Stoner     Ext. 106
Daniel Curry   Ext. 105

Kentucky Legal Aid

1700 Destiny Lane
Bowling Green, KY 42104

             (866) 452-9243
Phone: (270) 782-5740 

Fax:      (270) 782-1993

TTY:     (270) 782-1924
(Ask for the Intake Department)

E-mail: jstoner@klaid.org

E-mail: dcurry@klaid.org
 


	BIG SANDY AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:

Floyd

Johnson

Magoffin

Martin

Pike


	
Melissa King   Ext 351
110 Resource Court
Prestonsburg, KY 41653

             (800) 737-2723

Phone: (606) 886-2374  Ext 351
E-mail:  melissa.king@bigsandy.org  



	BLUE GRASS AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Anderson, Boyle, 

Bourbon, Clark, 

Estill, Fayette, 

Franklin, Garrard, Harrison,

Jessamine,

Lincoln, Madison, Mercer,

Nicholas, Powell,

Scott, Woodford


	Angela Zeek  Ext 2236
Legal Aid of the Blue Grass

498 Georgetown Street

P. O. Box 12947

Lexington, KY 40583-2947

Ext 2236
             (800) 928-4556
Phone: (859) 233-4556
FAX:     (859) 233-1907

E-mail:  azeek@lablaw.org



	BUFFALO TRACE  AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Bracken

Fleming 

Lewis 

Mason Robertson
	
Linda Swartz  Ext 27
Roberta Blair  Ext 37
Legal Aid of the Blue Grass

P.O. Box 1040

320 East Main Street

Morehead, KY 40351-1040

             (800) 274-5863 
Phone: (606) 784-8921 
Fax       (606) 783-1342

E-mail:  lswartz@lablaw.org
E-mail:    rblair@lablaw.org

	CUMBERLAND VALLEY AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Bell 

Clay 

Harlan

Jackson 

Knox 

Laurel Rockcastle Whitley
	
Jennifer Lee    Ext 31
Cumberland Valley ADD
P.O. Box 1740

342 Old Whitley Road

London, KY  40743-1740
             (800) 795-7654
Phone: (606) 864-7391
FAX:     (606) 878-7361
E-mail: 

jenniferlee@cvadd.org

	FIVCO AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Boyd
Carter
Elliot
Greenup
Lawrence
	Linda Swartz  Ext 27
Roberta Blair  Ext 37
Legal Aid of the Blue Grass

PO Box 1040

320 East Main Street

Morehead, KY 40351-1040

             (800) 274-5863

Phone: (606) 784-8921

FAX:     (606) 783-1342

E-mail: Lswartz@lablaw.org
E-mail: rblair@lablaw.org


	GATEWAY AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Bath

Menifee
Montgomery
Morgan
Rowan


	Linda Swartz  Ext 27

Roberta Blair  Ext 37

Legal Aid of the Blue Grass

PO Box 1040

320 East Main Street

Morehead, KY 40351-1040

             (800) 274-5863

Phone: (606) 784-8921

FAX:     (606) 783-1342

E-mail: Lswartz@lablaw.org
E-mail: rblair@lablaw.org


	GREEN RIVER AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Daviess Hancock
Henderson 

McLean

Ohio
Union 

Webster
	
Leslie Wilson

Green River ADD

3860 US Highway 60 West

Owensboro, KY 42301 

              (800) 928-9093
Phone:  (270)926-4433

Fax:       (270)684-0714

E-mail:

lesliewilson@gradd.com 



	KIPDA AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:

Bullitt
Henry 

Jefferson

Oldham
Shelby
Spencer
Trimble
	Michelle Wade

11520 Commonwealth Drive

Louisville, KY 40299-2340



               (888) 737-3363
Phone:   (502) 266-6084

E-mail: michelle.wade@ky.gov




	KY  RIVER  AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Breathitt 

Knott 

Lee 

Leslie
Letcher 

Owsley
Perry 

Wolfe


	Argene Jones

Kentucky River AAA
917 Perry Park Road
Hazard, KY 41701-9545
             (800) 928-5723
Phone: (606) 436-3158 Ext 39
FAX:     (606) 436-2144
E-mail:  argene@kradd.org

	LAKE CUMBERLAND AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Adair

Casey

Clinton

Cumberland

Green

McCreary

Pulaski

Russell

Taylor

Wayne


	Bill House

ARDF

108 College Street
Somerset, KY 42501
            (800) 866-7313

            (606) 679-7313

FAX:    (606) 679-7315

TTY:    (800) 648-6056

E-mail: billh@ardfky.org


	LINCOLN TRAIL  AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:

Breckinridge

Grayson

Hardin

Larue

Marion

Meade

Nelson

Washington


	Carol Baldwin
Central Kentucky Community Action Agency

617 N. Mulberry, Suite #4

Elizabethtown, KY 42701



            (866) 275-5772

Phone:(270) 737-0669

FAX:    (270) 234-8764

E-mail: shipkssm@windstream.net


	NORTHERN KENTUCKY AAA
	S H I P COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Boone

Campbell

Carroll

Gallatin

Grant

Kenton

Owen

Pendleton


	Stephanie Langguth  Ext 235 
(Coordinator)  
Acena Smith Ext 231

(Counselor)

Alma Yaros  Ext 241
(Use Stephanie & Acena as the SHIP contacts)


Legal Aid of the Blue Grass

302 Greenup Street

Covington, KY  41011

             (800) 888-8189

Phone: (859) 431-8200 

FAX:     (859) 431-3009


E-mail:

Slangguth@lablaw.org
E-mail: Asmith@lablaw.org
E-mail:  AYaros@lablaw.org


	PENNYRILE AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	
Counties:
Caldwell

Crittenden

Hopkins

Livingston

Lyon

Muhlenberg

Todd

Trigg
___________________

Christian County Only 
	
Judy Peterson 
(Coordinator)
Edith Lewis

(Counselor)

Pennyrile Allied Community Services, Inc.

P. O. Box 549
1100 South Liberty Street

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

             (800) 264-0643

Phone: (270) 886-6341

FAX:     (270) 885-6078

E-mail:  pacsjudy@apex.net
_____________________

A.W. Watts Senior Center (Christian Co Only)
              888-959-8885

Phone:  270-886-8608
Jose Quinonez, 

(Coordinator)

jose.quinonez@charterinternet.com

Betty Walker

(Counselor)

betty.walker@charterinternet.com



	
PURCHASE AAA
	S H I P  COORDINATOR

	Counties:
Ballard

Calloway

Carlisle

Fulton

Graves

Hickman

Marshall

McCracken


	Crystal Williams

Purchase Area Development District

P.O. Box 588

1002 Medical Drive

Mayfield, KY  42066

             (877) 352-5183

Phone: (270) 247-7171    FAX:     (270) 251-6110

E-mail: crystal.williams@purchaseadd.org



	Statewide

	State Health Insurance Assistance Program (SHIP)

Helpline:

877-293-7447 (Toll Free)




